MUNICIPAL COURT DATES 2022

Wednesday January 5, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday February 2, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday March 2, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday April 6, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday May 11, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday June 1, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday July 6, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday August 3, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday September 7, 2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday October 12,2022 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday November 2, 2022 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday December 7, 2022 1:30 p.m.

Town of Aguilar
101 W. Main Street
PO Box 538
Aguilar, CO 81020
Ph: 719-941-4360
Fax: 719-941-4395

John Garcia
Municipal Judge

Sara Porras
Court Clerk



